P/U
747
7:58
8:01
8:01
8:02
8:03
8:05
8:06
8:07
8:09
8:15

NA

Terrace Park Elementary

Bus 09
Stop Location
Indian Hill & Fieldstone
Indian Hill & Redbird
714 Wooster Pike
740 Wooster Pike
Wooster & Marian Lane
Wooster & Wagon Road
8524 Wooster Pike
8362 Wooster Pike
Herritage Hill Estates Office
Mariemont Trail
Elm & Robinwood
Wooster & Kris

D/O
3:47
3:48
3:49
3:49
3:50
3:51
3:52
3:52
3:53
3:51
3:36
3:36



